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Red Division

SquadMe250Mike
Wreckitralph
Unknown
Pullinfront

White Division

Black

The Coronator
Sorcerers EG
The Evil Empire

Blue Division

ELlte Il 250
Press Coverage
Prison Mike
The O-Dogs

Total Points

SquadMe250Mike
The Coronator
Black

Sorcerers EG
Wreckitralph
Unknown
Pullinfront

ELlte Il 250
Press Coverage
The Evil Empire
Prison Mike
The O-Dogs
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P PP w S
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455.15
383.85
378.10
373.40
358.75
350.30
336.30
310.40
299.25
286.00
284.95
283.85

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV

1-2
1-2
1-2

PF
455.15
358.75
350.30
336.30

PF
372.30
360.25
349.50
286.00

PF
310.40
299.25
284.95
260.35
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PA
302.25
344.10
459.15
395.00

PA
324.75
330.50
339.20
373.60

PA
285.60
286.45
248.00
334.90

PTS
455.15
358.75
350.30
336.30

PTS
378.10
383.85
373.40
286.00

PTS
310.40
299.25
284.95
283.85
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